LMI Series
100 & 250 W INTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Overall Characteristics

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LMI = LMI Series
Inverter
Mounting Configuration
T = Ceiling Installation
S = Surface Wall Mount
R = Recessed Wall Mount
SD = Self-Diagnostics
TD1 = 120 V 15 Minute Time Delay
TD2 = 277 V 15 Minute Time Delay
SP = Special Paint (consult factory)
Factory Installed Options Accessories (order as a separate item)
LIRT = Remote Test Switch
LMI
100 = 100 Watts
250 = 250 Watts*
Output Wattage
23.75"
(60.32 cm)
7.0"
(17.78 cm)
Note
* Available in surface mount only.
25.375"
(64.45 cm)
6.75"
(17.14 cm)
.75"
(1.9 cm)
10.5"
(26.67 cm)
20.5"
(52.07 cm)
4.25"
(10.79 cm)
9.5"
(24.13 cm)
5.5"
(13.97 cm)
4.25"
(10.79 cm)
18.5"
(46.99 cm)
6.0"
(15.24 cm)
A
Ceiling Grid Model (T) Recessed Model (R)
Surface Model (S) - 100 W Surface Model (S) - 250 W
5.75"
(14.6 cm)
Model           A           B          C          D
LMI100S   18.625”   9.625”   4.375”   14.5”
LMI250S   18.625”  10.125”   8.25”    13.0”
A
D D
B B
C C
T-slot mounting
holes 4 sides
.875"
(2.2 cm)
knockouts
4 sides
.875"
(2.2 cm)
knockouts
.625"
(1.6 cm)
knockout
.875"